House

1,118 Sqft - 1459 Lippincott Dr, Black Hawk,
Colorado 80422
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Basic Details
Property Type:
MLS #:

Price:
Bedrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:

Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
931329
$200,000
3

1,118 Sqft

1972

us

Cco

Gilpin
Black Hawk

WEDGEWOOD
WILDERNESS UNIT
#2

80422

Features

A View: Foothills View, Plains

View, City View

</ Fireplace: 2+ Fireplaces, Fireplace

Insert, Rough-in
Fireplace




