House

1,118 Sqft - 1459 Lippincott Dr, Black Hawk, Colorado 80422









Basic Details

Property Type:	House	
MLS #:	931329	
Price:	\$200,000	
Bedrooms:	3	
Total Square Feet:	1,118 Sqft	
Year Built:	1972	
Country:	US	
State:	co	
County:	Gilpin	
City:	Black Hawk	
Subdivision:	WEDGEWOOD WILDERNESS UNIT #2	
Zipcode:	80422	

Features

/ View:

Foothills View, Plains View, City View

√ Fireplace:

2+ Fireplaces, Fireplace Insert, Rough-in Fireplace

-